Canto
668mm x1020mm in Graphex shown with Nickel Ideal TRV’s.
46 Full details page 156 10 Year GuaranteeStocked White - 48-72 hours 55 Colours & Finishes - up to 3 weeks
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250156
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 70mm 120mm
Canto shown on page 46
LWC
Stock White RAL 9010: 48-72 Hours
Colours & Finishes: Up to 3 weeks (please allow an extra 10 working days
for orders of over 10 radiators)
High quality Italian design & manufacture.
95mm sections Aluminium radiator
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
95mm
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
568
420 CANT564208H 488 1665
620 CANT566212H 732 2498
820 CANT568216H 976 3330
1020 CANT561020H 1220 4163
668
420 CANT664208H 552 1883
620 CANT666212H 828 2825
820 CANT668216H 1104 3767
1020 CANT661020H 1380 4709
Stock options White RAL 9010 - Horizontal
Stock options White RAL 9010 - Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1470
270 CANT142705V 715 2440
420 CANT144208V 1144 3903
520 CANT145210V 1430 4879
1870
270 CANT182705V 890 3037
420 CANT184208V 1424 4859
520 CANT185210V 1780 6073
70mm
120mm
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately. Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator; PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
Please note widths include measurements for bushes